SI. NO. Particulars Sunperry Interna Shearling Savera IEVO Sandalyeci
2 Swamy 352,038 667,185 319,000 268,000 178,200 316,642
Total 352,038 667,185 319,000 268,000 178,200 316,642




FURNITURE INVENTORY_D-09_SWAMY'S_Lucknow Airport

Sunperry

Sheariing

Savera

TEVO

CODE

SIZE (mm)

DESCRIPTION

REFERENCE IMAGE

#VALUE!

Rate in INR
18

AMOUNT

IMAGES

RATE

#VALUE!

IMAGES

RATE

AMOUNT

IMAGES

RATE

AMOUNT

IMAGES

RATE

AMOUNT

IMAGES

RATE

IMAGES

W650xDE50xH750

SQUARE TABLE

THE TABLETOP IS MADE OF 19MM PLY FINISHED WITH LAMINATE
LM-01. PINE WOOD IS TO BE PROVIDED VERTICALLY AT THE EDGES.
OF THE TABLE ON ALL SIDES TO ACHIEVE 40MM THICKNESS AT
THE EDGES AND TOP EDGE TO BE MADE HALF ROUND, FINISHED
WITH CLEAR MATT PU POLISH. PLY VISIBLE FACE AT THE BOTTOM
TO BE PAINT WITH RAL 9005,

MS BASE MADE OF PIPE TO HOLD TABLE TOP WITH 65MM DIA
PIPE POWDER COATED WITH RAL 9005.

CH-01

WOODEN CHAIR

PREFABRICATED WOODEN CHAIR. TOP OF SEAT MADE OF 12MM
THK FR PLY FIXED OVER EXISTING BASE, WRAPPED WITH
CUSHIONED FOAM PAD FINISHED IN LEATHERITE.

CH-02

WOODEN CHAIR

PREFABRICATED WOODEN CHAIR. TOP OF SEAT MADE OF 12MM
THK FR PLY FIXED OVER EXISTING BASE, WRAPPED WITH
CUSHIONED FOAM PAD FINISHED IN LEATHERITE.

W2560xD500xH900

WOODEN BENCH

WOODEN BENCH MADE WITH 19MM PLY FINISHED WITH
LAMINATE LM-01 ON VISIBLE SURFACES. HALF ROUNGH PINE
WOOD IS TO BE PROVIDED AT THE EDGES OF THE BENCH
BACKREST AND SEAT BASEBOARD ON ALL SIDES. WITH

MADE OF 12MM THK FR PLY FIXED OVER EXISTING BASE,
WRAPPED WITH CUSHIONED FOAM PAD FINISHED IN
LEATHERITE.

BASE OF BENCH TO BE MADE OF 40X40MM MS FRAME AT THE
BOTTOM OF SEATS AND VERTICAL LEGS AS WELL IN SAME SIZE MS
SQUARE PIPE WITH PVC BUFFER AT THE BOTTOM. FRAME TO BE
FINISH IN POWDER COATINGWITH RAL 9005.

10,644

95,796

18,29

164,661

13,000

117,000

10,800

97,200

499

8,927

53,560

34,152

204913

11,000

66,000

8,900

53,400

8927

53,560

34,152

204,913

11,000

66,000

8,900

53,400

UPHOLSTERY ON TOP OF IT. FRONT OF BACKREST & TOP OF SEAT l

4,168

74,561

149,123

741

46,349

92,698

35,000

70,000

32,000

64,000

TOTAL

667,185

315,000

268,000

19,800

178,200

13,006

117,052

6,128

36,766

6128

36,766

63,028

126,056

178,200

316,642




