SI. NO.	Particulars	Sunperry	Interna	Shearling	Savera	IEVO	Sandalyeci
2	Swamy	352,038	667,185	319,000	268,000	178,200	316,642
	Total	352,038	667,185	319,000	268,000	178,200	316,642

	FURNITURE INVENTORY_D-09_SWAMY'S_Lucknow Airport			Sunperry				Interna			Shearling				Savera		IEVO			Sandalyeci					
S.N	O CODE	SIZE (mm)	DESCRIPTION	REFERENCE IMAGE	OTY		Rate in INR	AMOUNT	IMAGES RATE	Rate in INR	AMOUNT	IMAGES	RATE	AMOUNT	IMAGES	RATE	AMOUNT	IMAGES	RATE	AMOUNT	IMAGES	RATE		AMOUNT	IMAGES
-					٦	#VALUE!	18		#VALUE!	62.528												#VALUE!	83.087		
1	T-01	W650xD650xH750	SQUARE TABLE THE TABLETON IS MADE OF 19MM PLY FINISHED WITH LAMINATE LIM-OL. PINIE WOOD IS TO BE PROVIDED VERTICALLY AT THE EDGES. OT HET TABLE ON ALL SIDES TO ACHIEVE 40MM THROCKESS AT THE EDGES AND TOP EDGET TO BE ADDE HALF ROUND, PRISHED WITH ELGAM MAT TO PROUSH. PLY VISIBLE FACE AT THE BOTTOM TOTH ELGAM MAT TO PROUSH. PLY VISIBLE FACE AT THE BOTTOM TOTH SCHIMM WITH ARL 900S. MS BASE MADE OF PIRET TO IDLO THABLE TOP WITH 65MM DIA PINE POWERS FACE AT THE BOTTOM TO THE TABLE TABLE TO THE TABLE TABLE TABLE TABLE TO THE TABLE		9	595	10,644	95,796	293	18,296	164,661		13,000	117,000		10,800	97,200		19,800	178,200		208	13,006	117,052	
2	CH-01	-	WOODEN CHAIR PREFABBICATED WOODEN CHAIR. TOP OF SEAT MADE OF 12MM THIK FR RY FIXED OVER EXISTING BASE, WRAPPED WITH CUSHIONED FOAM PAD FINISHED IN LEATHERITE.	H	6	499	8,927	53,560	546	34,152	204,913		11,000	66,000		8,900	53,400		Refurbishment not in IEVO scope			98	6,128	36,766	
3	CH-02	-	WOODEN CHAIR PREFABRICATED WOODEN CHAIR. TOP OF SEAT MADE OF 12MM THIK FR RY FRIED OVER EXISTING BASE, WRAPPED WITH CUSHIONED FOAM PAD FINISHED IN LEATHERITE.	A	6	499	8,927	53,560	546	34,152	204,913		11,000	66,000		8,900	53,400		Refurbishment not in IEVO scope			98	6,128	36,766	
4	8-01		WOODEN BENCH WOODEN BENCH MADE WITH 19MM PLY FINISHED WITH LAMMATE UAH-01 ON VISIBLE SURPACES, HALF ROUNGH PINE WOOD IS TO BE PROVIDED AT THE EDGES OF THE BENCH BACKIEST AND SEAT ASSERDAND ON ALL SIDES. WITH UPHOLISTERY ON TOP OF IT. FRONT OF BACKIEST A TOP OF SEAT MADE OF 12MM THIS FREY PLY FIRED OVER EXISTING BASE, WARPED WITH CUSHIONED FOAM PAD FINISHED IN LEATHERITE. BASE OF BENCH TO BE MADE OF 40X40MM MS FRAME AT THE BOTTOM OF SEATS AND VERTICAL LEGS AS WIELL IN SAME SIZE MS SQUARE PIPE WITH PVC BUFFER AT THE BOTTOM. FRAME TO BE FINISH IN POWDER CANTINOWITH BAL 900S.		2	4,168	74,561	149,123	741	46,349	92,698		35,000	70,000		32,000	64,000		Refurbishment not in IEVO scope			1,008	63,028	126,056	
			1		TOTAL			352.038			667.185			319.000			268.000			178,200				316.642	